
1.03.230 Rev. 04/16

M24x1,5

10,2

39
,7

14
10

54

10
5,

5
m

a
x.

28,6

13,7 (Seal)

Hex.5

Hex.17

Hex.24

1

2

90 50 - 90 13

CP000110 CPAN-160-DHGA-HN-250-N270 49140 - 270270
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CP000123 CPAN-160-DHGA-HN-250-N090

Ch. 24  -  48/50 Nm

90 - 140CP000115 140CPAN-160-DHGA-HN-250-N140 36

DIRECT ACTING
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0,32 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING CODES

Max. operating pressure:

Rated flow:

Weight:

RELIEF VALVE WITH REVERSE FREE FLOW

Cavity:

Atlantic
Fluid Tech

Quick
code Description

   Standard 
     setting 
(bar, Q=5 l/min)

Adjustment
     range 
        (bar)

Pressure
increase
 (bar/turn)

CP000117 CPAN-160-DHGA-HN-250-N400

400 bar

160 l/min

Installation torque:

NOTES

VP000250

Seal kit:                                    RC900250


